
Special Arrangements
for Moms & Kids

facebook.com/isallentown

Daily Trivia
5 mins before Isha

Taraweeh Reminders
Sh Shinawy 

Sh Ibrahim Jaaber
Imam Tom Facchine

Daily Iftar
For singles, travelers 

and reverts

Isha & Taraweeh
Sh Ahmed Zein 

Sh Omar Tarhouni

isallentown.org youtube.com/@isallentown instagram.com/isallentownisallentown.org/donate

1* March 1, Sat 5:21 | 5:36 12:14 | 1:30 3:24 | 4:00 5:54 | 6:04 7:09 | 7:306:36

2 March 2, Sun 5:19 | 5:34 12:14 | 1:30 3:24 | 4:00 5:55 | 6:05 7:10 | 7:306:34

3 March 3, Mon 5:18 | 5:33 12:14 | 1:30 3:25 | 4:00 5:56 | 6:06 7:11 | 7:306:33

4 March 4, Tue 5:16 | 5:31 12:14 | 1:30 3:26 | 4:00 5:58 | 6:08 7:12 | 7:306:31

5 March 5, Wed 5:15 | 5:30 12:14 | 1:30 3:27 | 4:00 5:59 | 6:09 7:13 | 7:306:30

6 March 6, Thu 5:13 | 5:28 12:14 | 1:30 3:28 | 4:00 6:00 | 6:10 7:15 | 7:306:28

7 March 7, Fri 5:12 | 5:27 12 PM | 1 PM 3:28 | 4:00 6:01 | 6:11 7:16 | 7:306:26

8 March 8, Sat 5:10 | 5:25 12:13 | 1:30 3:28 | 4:00 6:02 | 6:12 7:17 | 7:306:25

9 March 9, Sun 6:09 | 6:24 1:13 | 1:30 4:29 | 5:00 7:03 | 7:13 8:18 | 9:007:23

10 March 10, Mon 6:07 | 6:22 1:13 | 1:30 4:30 | 5:00 7:04 | 7:14 8:19 | 9:007:22

11 March 11, Tue 6:05 | 6:20 1:12 | 1:30 4:30 | 5:00 7:05 | 7:15 8:20 | 9:007:20

12 March 12, Wed 6:04 | 6:19 1:12 | 1:30 4:31 | 5:00 7:06 | 7:16 8:21 | 9:007:18

13 March 13, Thu 6:02 | 6:17 1:12 | 1:30 4:32 | 5:00 7:07 | 7:17 8:22 | 9:007:17

14 March 14, Fri 6:00 | 6:15 1 PM | 2 PM 4:32 | 5:00 7:08 | 7:18 8:23 | 9:007:15

15 March 15, Sat 5:59 | 6:14 1:11 | 1:30 4:33 | 5:00 7:10 | 7:20 8:25 | 9:007:14

16 March 16, Sun 5:57 | 6:12 1:11 | 1:30 4:33 | 5:00 7:11 | 7:21 8:26 | 9:007:12

17 March 17, Mon 5:55 | 6:10 1:11 | 1:30 4:34 | 5:00 7:12 | 7:22 8:27 | 9:007:10

18 March 18, Tue 5:54 | 6:09 1:10 | 1:30 4:34 | 5:00 7:13 | 7:23 8:28 | 9:007:09

19 March 19, Wed 5:52 | 6:07 1:10 | 1:30 4:35 | 5:00 7:14 | 7:24 8:29 | 9:007:07

20 March 20, Thu 5:50 | 6:05 1:10 | 1:30 4:35 | 5:00 7:15 | 7:25 8:30 | 9:007:05

21 March 21, Fri 5:48 | 6:03 1 PM | 2 PM 4:36 | 5:00 7:16 | 7:26 8:31 | 9:007:04

22 March 22, Sat 5:47 | 6:02 1:09 | 1:30 4:37 | 5:00 7:17 | 7:27 8:33 | 9:007:02

23 March 23, Sun 5:45 | 6:00 1:09 | 1:30 4:37 | 5:00 7:18 | 7:28 8:34 | 9:007:00

24 March 24, Mon 5:43 | 5:58 1:09 | 1:30 4:37 | 5:00 7:19 | 7:29 8:35 | 9:006:59

25 March 25, Tue 5:41 | 5:56 1:08 | 1:30 4:38 | 5:00 7:20 | 7:30 8:36 | 9:006:57

26 March 26, Wed 5:39 | 5:54 1:08 | 1:30 4:38 | 5:00 7:21 | 7:31 8:37 | 9:006:55

27 March 27, Thu 5:38 | 5:53 1:08 | 1:30 4:39 | 5:00 7:22 | 7:32 8:38 | 9:006:54

28 March 28, Fri 5:36 | 5:51 1 PM | 2 PM 4:39 | 5:00 7:23 | 7:33 8:40 | 9:006:52

29 March 29, Sat 5:34 | 5:49 1:07 | 1:30 4:40 | 5:00 7:24 | 7:34 8:41 | 9:006:50

Day Date Fajr Sunrise Dhuhr Asr Maghrib Isha

30* March 30, Sun 5:32 | 5:47 1:06 | 1:30 4:40 | 5:00 7:25 | 7:35 8:42 | 9:006:49

Khatm Circles 
1pm Daily (Sisters) 
w/ Sh Um Habiba

3pm Daily (Sisters) 
w/ Sr Kawthar

Learn to Read Quran
3pm Sundays

w/ Sh Omar Tarhouni



General Food & Noise Guidelines

Food and drink (except water bottles) are only allowed in the social hall.
Noise reduction during prayers is necessary both in and around the prayer hall.
Mommy’s room is for ladies worshipping with their 0-2 years olds. No older children, or
any socializing during prayers, or any food / drink (except water & milk) are allowed.
During Taraweeh prayers, any non-participating adult is required to confine themselves
to the social hall.

A Squeaky Clean & Extra Serene Ramadan
Masjid Policy Briefing
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Mommy's 
Room

2nd Floor

Recurring DonationZakat Al MalMasjid Operations Sponsor Iftar

Children’s Guidelines

Under 10 years must never roam the building at any time.
During the Isha and Taraweeh period:

            3-5 years must be in childcare.
            6-12 years may pray quietly alongside their guardians.

Under 18 years must have their legal guardian present during any overnight stays.

Prayer Hall

Childcare &
Mommy’s

Room

Social Hall

Sisters’
Entrance

Brothers’
Entrance


